MassBay Community College
Bids for Public Contracts

Fiscal Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017

Bid Number
16-01
16-02
16-04
16-05
16-06
16-07
16-08
16-09
16-10
16-11
16-12

17-02
17-03Q
17-04Q

Bid Description

Annex Roof Replacement
Auditorium Lift
Presidential Search
Reference Checks
Security Services

A/C Installation-Library
Snow plowing

Air Compressor

HVAC PM

Cleaning Services
PeopleSoft Managed Services

Commencement Tent
Flashing Repair and Masonry Sealant
Slate Roof Replacement

Awardee

MDM Engineering
CANCELED

ACCT

Certified Background
CANCELED
Davison

Perdoni
Compressor World
Johnson Controls
SJ Services

Sierra Cedar

Atent 4 Rent
MJS Construction
Plan B Construction

Amount

S 158,000.00
n/a

S 35,000.00
variable rate

n/a

S 42,240.00
variable rate

S 13,200.00
S 54,255.00
$ 1,629,000.00
S 85,500.00
S 28,856.00
S 19,420.00
S 14,000.00

Contract Duration
Project
n/a
Project
3 years
n/a
Project
3 years
Project
3 years
3 years
3 years

1 year
Project
Project



