MassBay Community College Bids for Public Contracts

Fiscal Year	Bid Number	Bid Description	Awardee	Amount	Contract Duration
2016	16-01	Annex Roof Replacement	MDM Engineering	\$ 158,000.00	Project
2016	16-02	Auditorium Lift	CANCELED	n/a	n/a
2016	16-04	Presidential Search	ACCT	\$ 35,000.00	Project
2016	16-05	Reference Checks	Certified Background	variable rate	3 years
2016	16-06	Security Services	CANCELED	n/a	n/a
2016	16-07	A/C Installation-Library	Davison	\$ 42,240.00	Project
2016	16-08	Snow plowing	Perdoni	variable rate	3 years
2016	16-09	Air Compressor	Compressor World	\$ 13,200.00	Project
2016	16-10	HVAC PM	Johnson Controls	\$ 54,255.00	3 years
2016	16-11	Cleaning Services	SJ Services	\$ 1,629,000.00	3 years
2016	16-12	PeopleSoft Managed Services	Sierra Cedar	\$ 85,500.00	3 years
2017	17-02	Commencement Tent	Atent 4 Rent	\$ 28,856.00	1 year
2017	17-03Q	Flashing Repair and Masonry Sealant	MJS Construction	\$ 19,420.00	Project
2017	17-04Q	Slate Roof Replacement	Plan B Construction	\$ 14,000.00	Project